 INDUSTRIAL ELECTRICAL PRODUCT COMPANY
GVK Sales: (03) 9312 6633 31 Email: sales@gvk.com.au
  WIRE CABLE GRIPS
 PART No.   SUIT CABLE OD mm GRIP LENGTH
IN mm
 Closed Tubular - Single Eye - Flexible - Centre Pull
 CP-10-14 10 - 14mm 350
 CP-14-19 14 - 19mm 400
 CP-19-28 19 - 28mm 500
 CP-28-40 28 - 40mm 600
 CP-40-55 40 - 55mm 800
 CP-55-75 55 - 75mm 900
 CP-75-95 75 - 95mm 1000
 CP-95-120 95 - 120mm 1200
 Open Tubular - Offset Pull
 OP-10-14 10 - 14mm 350
 OP-14-19 14 - 19mm 400
 OP-19-28 19 - 28mm 500
 OP-28-40 28 - 40mm 600
 OP-40-55 40 - 55mm 800
 OP-55-75 55 - 75mm 900
 OP-75-95 75 - 95mm 1000
 OP-95-120 95 - 120mm 1200
 OP-120-150 120 - 150mm 1400
 Lace Up - Offset Eye
 LP-14-19 14 - 19mm 500
 LP-19-28 19 - 28mm 600
 LP-28-40 28 - 40mm 800
 LP-40-55 40 - 55mm 900
 LP-55-75 55 - 75mm 1000
 LP-75-95 75 - 95mm 1200
 LP-95-120 95 - 120mm 1400
  SWIVELS
 Manufactured with ball bearings and precision machined from high strength steel.
 PART No. DESCRIPTION DIAMETER
 SSW 19CC Swivel 19mm
         SSW 25CC Swivel 25mm
 SW VL 7T Swivel 28mm
 SW VL 10T Swivel 40mm
  CABLE HANDLING EQUIPMENT